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RESEARCH OVERVIEW & OBJECTIVES

|dentify and profile high value travelers for Alaska and

the Mat-Su Valley

Gauge what the Mat-Su Valley summer visitor season

may potentially look like next year and

Gather data to support the DMOs future branding efforts
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. RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

An online survey methodology was employed and distributed to a
nationally representative sample of American travelers via global trusted

sample provider, Dynata/Research Now /Survey Sampling International.

* Reside in the U.S.

* Age 18-80

* Taken one or more overnight leisure trips in the past 2 years

* Anticipates taking at least 1 overnight leisure trip in the NEXT 12 Months
* Finds the idea of taking a leisure trip to Alaska as “Neutral,” “Appealing”

or “Very appealing”

Total Sample Size: N=2,000
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AWARENESS OF THE MAT-SU VALLEY

| don't know,

2.8%

Yes,

19.7%
Prior to this survey, have

you heard of Mat-Su
Valley before?

No, 77.6%
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FAMILIARITY WITH ALASKA & THE MAT-SU VALLEY

How familiar are you
with the Mat-Su Valley?

Very familiar - 9.5%
Familiar - 12.3% |
Neutral (neithe.r'familiar nor - 14.8%
unfamiliar)
Unfamiliar _ 22.9% ]
Very unfamiliar _ 40.6%

—

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

- 121.8%

How familiar are you with Alaska
as a travel destination?

Very familiar - 12.8%

—

Neutral (Neither familiar nor
unfamiliar)

Unfamiliar _ 20.4% h

63.5% Very unfamiliar - 12.9% i 33.3%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

- 1 37.7%
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APPEAL OF THE MAT-SU VALLEY

Based on what you currently know, how appealing do you find Mat-
Su Valley as a place to visit for leisure?

- 63.2%
Neutral (Neith li
e et N - >
unappealing)
Unappealing I1.7%
- 2.8%
Very unappealing Il.l%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%
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ONE WORD TO DESCRIBE MAT-SU VALLEY

ity EXGITING  waruee
INTERESTING/INTRIGUING Stheke

S BEAUTIFUL/SCENIC

DENALI

" AMAZING/AWESOME COLD
ADVENTURE  WILDERNESS

PEACEFUL




DESIRED ALASKA DESTINATIONS (NEXT 2 YEARS)

Anchorage 47.5%

Denali National Park 41.5%

40.3%

Glacier Bay National Park

Juneau
Fairbanks N 26.4%
Kenai Fjords National Park I 23.3%
Ketchikan GGG 18.1%
Skagway NN 16.3%
Wrangell — St. Elias National Park I 15.6%
Sitka I 14.3%
Nome NN 10.9%
Seward N 9.5%
Kenai/Soldotna I 9.0%
Homer I 3.6%
Whittier I S.5%
Mat-Su Valley (Matanuska-Susitna) IEEG—_—uu 7.3%
Girdwood N 6.9%
Valdez I 6.8%
Talkeetna I 6.6%
Wasilla/Palmer I 6.3%
Utgiagvik (Barrow) I 5.1%

33.3%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
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DESIRED ALASKA DESTINATIONS (NEXT 2 YEARS)

Anchorage 47.5%

Denali National Park 41.5%

40.3%

Glacier Bay National Park

Juneau
Fairbanks N 26.4%
Kenai Fjords National Park I 23.3%
Ketchikan GGG 18.1%
Skagway I 16.3%
Wrangell — St. Elias National Park I 15.6%
Sitka I 14.3%
Nome NN 10.9%
Seward N 9.5%

Kenai/Soldotna  EEEG——8 O 0% 49 60/
Homer IS S.6% @ 0

Whittier I S.5%
Mat-Su Valley (Matanuska-Susitna) IEEG—_—uu 7.3%
Girdwood N 6.9%
Valdez I 6.8%
Talkeetna I 6.6%
Wasilla/Palmer I 6.3%
Utgiagvik (Barrow) I 5.1%

33.3%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
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REASONS FOR WANTING TO VISIT MAT-SU VALLEY

T HAS ADVENTURE APPEAL
CONNECT WITH NATURE & WILDLIFE

I'M INTRIGUED/CURIOUS s
GREAT NEW EXPERIENCE ... ...

ORI THE SEAUTRIL SR
GHEAT PI_A E Tu BE CENTRALLY LOCATED

WANT T0 EXPERIENCE THE AREA/ALASKA
S0 MUCH T0 00'AND SEE
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IDENTIFYING THE HIGH POTENTIAL SUMMER VISITOR

Appeal of Mat-Su

Very appealing 24.4%

Appealing 38.8%

Neutral (Neither
appealing not
unappealing)

34.2%

Unappealing 1.7%

Very unappealing Il.l%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Likelihood to Visit Mat-Su in
2021

Very likely 14.6%

Likely 18.1%

Neutral (Neither likely nor

o)
unlikely) 34.3%

Unlikely 17.6%

Very unlikely 15.6%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Likely Month of Visit to
Mat-Su

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

M 45%
Bl 5.3%
Bl 7.2%

B 8.3%

15.0%

P 29.7%
I 38.2%
P 35.8%

I
Bl 6.1%
M 3.7%
M 4.0%

0% 10%

15.7%

20% 30% 40% 50%
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IDENTIFYING THE HIGH POTENTIAL SUMMER VISITOR

High Potential
Summer ‘21
Visitors, 19.1%
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PROFILE OF THE HIGH POTENTIAL SUMMER VISITOR TO MAT-SU

Overnight Leisure Trips Taken Anticipated Overnight Trips in
(Past 2 Years) NEXT 12 Months
Total High Potential Summer Total High Potential Summer
(All Travelers) Travelers (All Travelers) Travelers
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PROFILE OF THE HIGH POTENTIAL SUMMER VISITOR TO MAT-SU

Ready to Travel State-of-Mind

Traveling or Ready to Travel:
Total: 65.8%
30% 27.7% High Potential Summer Visitor: 75.3%

B Total M High Potential Summer Visitors

25.5% 24.7% 25.2%
25%
20.9% 20.6%
o,

20% 17.3%

15.5%

15% 13.6%

10% 9.2%
) I
0%

I'm already traveling I'm ready to travel, with  I'm ready to travel, but | need a little more time to | need a lot more time to
no hesitations feel some hesitation be ready to travel be ready to travel
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PROFILE OF THE HIGH POTENTIAL SUMMER VISITOR TO MAT-SU

Gender Generation

W Total W High Potential Summer Visitors B Total ™ High Potential Summer Visitors

(o)
7o 59.8% 60%

60% 48.0%
oo 50.7% 49.2% 50% >
(o]
39.9% 40% 33.5% 37.3%
40% . 29.2%28.6%
30% 23.4%
30%
20%
20%
10%
10%
0% 0.1% 0.3% 0%
(o]

Millennial or younger Gen X (40-54) Boomer or older (55-
Female Male Other (19-39) 76)

Destination ¢Ana lysts



PROFILE OF THE HIGH POTENTIAL SUMMER VISITOR TO MAT-SU

Annual HHI

areany $105,154
High PoieniiaIT .:,::;T:sr $ -I o 8 i -I 6 -I

Children Under 18 in Household

B Yes HE No

High Potential Summer
'gh Fotential >u 56.2%
Visitors
Total BEEE:IA

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Marital Status

B Total m High Potential Summer Visitors

80% 69.2%72.7%
60%
40% 28 5% 25. 5%
0,
20% 2.4% 1.8%
0% —
Married or partnered Single Other

Ethnicity

W Caucasian B Non-Caucasian
High Potential Summer
. 75.9%
Visitors
Total 79.0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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PROFILE OF THE HIGH POTENTIAL SUMMER VISITOR TO MAT-SU

80%

60%

40%

20%

0%

Past Visitation to The Mat-Su Valley

B Total M High Potential Summer Visitors

43.9%

28.4%

13.9% 13.3%

Yes, in the past 5 years Yes, but more than 5
years ago

57.6%

42.8%

No, never

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

Familiarity with The Mat-Su Valley

M Total

m High Potential Summer Visitors

Top-Two Box Score:
Total: 21.8%

High Potential Summer Visitor: 43.0%

40.6%

20.5%

9.5%

Very familiar

22.6%

19.2%

14.8%

12.3%

Familiar Neutral (neither
familiar nor
unfamiliar)

24.9%
22.9%
I I 2.9%

Unfamiliar ~ Very unfamiliar
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INSPIRING VISITATION TO MAT-SU

Importance of Destination Attributes to Selecting Alaska Destinations to Visit
(Top 2 Box: % Rating Each as “Important” or “Very Important” to the Destination Decision Process)

100% 86.9% 871% 88.2% O0.6% 90.6% 90.8% 913% 919% 919% 93.4% 940%

79.8% 81.9% 82.4%  82.4%
80%  73.2%
60%
40%
20%
0%
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INSPIRING VISITATION TO MAT-SU

Importance of Destination Attributes to Selecting Alaska Destinations to Visit vs. Mat-Su Valley Rating

100%

am»Cood or Very Good in Mat-Su

e mportant to Selecting AK Destinations

[o]
. 95% o 9% O

95% 9% .

0 94%
90% o 92% 92%

84% 21% 91%
85‘70 8 'I O/0
80%
75%
70% — 73%
65%  Least Importqnt Most Important
60% -
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DESIRED MAT-SU EXPERIENCES

Scenic beauty I 50.1%
47.2%

Relaxation 43.0%

Affordable I 37.5%

Food scene I 37.3%

Safety I 35.2%
Unique experiences | can’t get elsewhere I 34.1%
Alotto see and do I 33.3%
Outdoor recreation GGG 32.5%
Family-friendly atmosphere I 32.0%
Easy to plan a trip I 31.5%
Escape I 29.7%
Art & culture GGG 28.9%
Ease of access (via airline, roads, etc.) G ?7.0%
Exciting ambiance + atmosphere I 26.8%
Nightlife I 20.7%
Somewhere a lot of people | know haven’t been I 18.9%
Brewery scene I 18.6%
Experiences to share on social media IEEEEE———— 15.5%
Learning experiences for children I 14.2%

Adventure

0% 20% 40% 60%
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DESIRED MAT-SU ACTIVITIES

Experience the outdoors GGG 46.2%
Take a day tour/excursion NG 45.7%
See wildlife/visit a wildlife park I 45.7%
See the mountains I 45.4%
Take a scenic day drive I 4 3.3%
Dine in local restaurants I 42.8%
Explore Alaska Native Culture GGG 10.4%
See a glacier NN 39.4%
See the Northern Lights IS 39.4%
Go hiking I 36.0%
Go fishing I 29.4%
Go to a new Gateway Visitor Center NN 27.8%
Go to a festival or special event NN 25.5%
Take a flightseeing tour IIIEENEGEGEGGEGGGNGNGNGGEG 24.9%
Visita farm I 22 .0%
Gold panning tour I 10.4%
Go dog sledding NG 15.2%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45% 50%
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DETERRENTS TO VISITING MAT-SU

| don’t know much about Mat-Su Valley I 20.5%
Too far away [N 21.9%
A place I’'m waiting for a special occasion [N 17.1%
Toocold NG 15.2%
Too difficult to reach (not enough flights, etc.) | ININININGEGEGEGEGEGEGE 13.3%
Too expensive once I'm there NG 12.4%
Too remote, rural or wild INININININGGEGEGEGEGEGE 12.4%
Too expensive to get to NG 12.4%
Too much work to plan a trip to | N 10.5%
Less interesting than other destinations NN ©.5%
| don’t know where itis | °.5%
A place | will visit when I’'m older | 3.6%
| don’t have enough vacation time [N 7.6%
Too hard to convince my friends/family to go on a... I 6.7%
Too dangerous I 5.7%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35%
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METHOD OF ARRIVAL TO MAT-SU

70%

63.0%

60% Comparison to

All Travelers

50%

40%

30%

[¢)
26.0% 23.6%

20%

10%

0%
Air Cruise Road (Car, RV, Ferry
motorcycle, etc.)
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TRAVEL PARTY COMPOSITION

80% 76.1%
70%
60% Comparison to
All Travelers
50%
40%
31.8%
30% 0
25.5% 23.4%
20%
11.3%
10% - 6.8% 6.0%
0.5%
» B
Spouse or  Children 12 and Friend(s) Children 13-17  Other family Alone/solo Parents or Grandparents
significant other under members parents in-law
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ANTICIPATED DAILY SPENDING IN-MARKET

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25%

Summer ‘21 Visitor
Mean Per Day
Spend: $704

All Travelers
Mean Per Day
Spend: $551
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PLACE OF STAY + LENGTH OF STAY IN MAT-SU

60%
51.2%
50% Mean Length of Stay:
Comparison to o
30%
20%
10.0%
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TRAVEL PLANNING WINDOW FOR MAT-SU TRIP

0-3 months

3-6 months

6-12 months

12-18 months

18-24 months

24 months or more

5.0%

16.8%

0%

5.0%

5%

7.6%

10%

15%

20%

20.7%

25%

Mean Travel Planning
Window: 10.9 Months

30% 35% 40% 45%

44.9%

50%
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SOURCES OF DESTINATION INSPIRATION: DIGITAL CHANNELS

Travel review websites (TripAdvisor, etc.)
Online searches

Online travel agencies (Expedia, etc.)
Social Media services

Friends/Family via social media
Online video

Travel planning apps

Magazine article—online

Online advertising

Email newsletter(s)

Newspaper article—online

Blogs

Video or computer games

Podcasts

Other

e ——— 42 8%
T 42.8%
I — 36.5%
e 34.4%
T 31.0%
I 29.7%
I 26.5%
e 26.5%
I 25.7%
I 20.5%

I 20.5%

I 17.3%

I 13.9%

I 11.0%

Bl 2.1%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45%
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SOURCES OF DESTINATION INSPIRATION: DIGITAL CHANNELS

Travel review websites (TripAdvisor, etc.)
Online searches

Online travel agencies (Expedia, etc.)
Social Media services

Friends/Family via social media
Online video

Travel planning apps

Magazine article—online

Online advertising

Email newsletter(s)

Newspaper article—online

Blogs

Video or computer games

Podcasts

Other

B Total ® High Potential Summer Visitors

45.6%
E——————————E

0,
Rl 35 5,

Ry 3, 1%
R, 31 e
R . 5 7%

0,
Rt i 765
0,
Rt it 7651,
[s)
S s 75 7,

e s 20 5%
o 70 5%
b 17 3%
e s 13.9%
it e 11.0%

[ Rl

0% 10% 20%

30%

40%

(o]
50.0%
(o]

50% 60%

Destination ¢Ana lysts



SOURCES OF DESTINATION INSPIRATION: NON-DIGITAL CHANNELS

Travel brochures

Friends/Family through direct contact
Travel-related TV shows

Television program(s)

Magazine article—in print

Travel books

Travel agencies—traditional
Advertising—in print

Travel businesses (hotel, cruise line, tour operator, etc.)
Films/movies

Newspaper article—in print

Radio program(s) — over the air

Radio program(s) — streaming
Billboards

Other

T 32.5%
P
T 31.8%
VA
I 29.4%
T 28.3%
I 23.6%
I 23.6%

I — 23 .4%
I 21.5%
I 16.5%

I 12.9%

I 11.8%

I 11.3%

M 0.8%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35%
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SOURCES OF DESTINATION INSPIRATION: NON-DIGITAL CHANNELS

Travel brochures

Friends/Family through direct contact
Travel-related TV shows

Television program(s)

Magazine article—in print

Travel books

Travel agencies—traditional
Advertising—in print

Travel businesses (hotel, cruise line, tour operator, etc.)
Films/movies

Newspaper article—in print

Radio program(s) — over the air

Radio program(s) — streaming
Billboards

Other

M Total

31.6%
. )
T Ty 38.2%

. (o]

B High Potential Summer Visitors

28.5%
e > 1
Y 5 0%

58.3%

0,
e 23.6%

0,
e 3 6%

0,

[ R — A,

[v)
ol 01 5%

0,
i 078 =gy
0,
o o 12 9%
0,

s S o 11.8%

el 113%
0"
0% 5%  10%  15%  20%  25%  30%  35%  40%

Destination ¢Ana lysts

45%






PRIORITIZING U.S. MARKETS

Appeal of
" : Mat-Su Likelihood
Population ..

: Valley as a to visit Mat-
of Traveling :
Households place to Su Valley in

visit for 2021
leisure
Average
Spending
Marketable
Audience Per Day on
Mat-Su
Valley Trip

&3

Average
Nights on
Mat-Su
Valley Trip

Likely to
Visit Mat-Su
Valley in the

months of

May to
September

Potential
Marketable
Audience
Impact

Marketable
Audience
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PRIORITIZING U.S. MARKETS (continued)

Mat-Su Valley is  “Very likely” to Likely to visit Mat-Su Average Spending Average
*Traveling “Very appealing” visit Mat-Su in Summer Months of Marketable per day on Mat-Su Nights on Mat- Spending Market
MSA household for leisure visit Valley in 2021 May to September audience Valley Trip Su Valley Trip  per trip Prioritization
Dallas-Fort Worth, TX 2,204,455 46.7% 36.7% 66.7% 251,471 $734 4.1 $3,009 $756,571,180
New York 5,518,422 29.9% 25.2% 72.1% 299,794 $617 4.0 $2,491 $746,689,544
Los Angeles-Long Beach, CA 4,684,043 26.1% 26.1% 67.4% 214,818 $567 4.2 $2,372  $509,456,162
Washington, DC-MD-VA 1,873,571 32.4% 29.4% 61.8% 110,115 $630 4.6 $2,871 $316,167,430
Philadelphia, PA-NJ 2,238,645 27.1% 14.6% 85.4% 75,524 $586 4.2 $2,465 $186,199,551
Atlanta, GA 1,764,988 32.4% 17.6% 67.6% 68,167 $577 4.0 $2,291 $156,141,673
Chicago, IL 2,569,676 21.3% 9.3% 84.0% 42,979 $548 3.6 $1,982 $85,169,687
Detroit, Ml 1,282,197 20.9% 7.0% 81.4% 15,240 $568 3.9 $2,192 $33,407,551
Boston, MA 1,877,570 11.1% 5.6% 91.7% 10,624 $589 4.1 $2,390 $25,391,211
Phoenix-Mesa, AZ 1,509,987 19.5% 4.9% 87.8% 12,620 $430 3.8 $1,624 $20,499,351
San Francisco-Oakland, CA 1,731,922 13.5% 5.4% 75.7% 9,574 $619 3.1 $1,925 $18,429,136
Minneapolis-St. Paul, MN-WI 1,305,669 13.9% 5.6% 86.1% 8,675 $470 3.5 $1,645 $14,268,010
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